
S3: Oberhausen - Essen - Hattingen (Ruhr)

Gültig: 11.05.-15.05.; 18.05.+ 19.05.
Ersatzfahrplan TRI - S3

Linie SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV

Zug A A A A 30304 A A 30308 A A A A 30312 A A A A 30316 A A A A 30320 A A A A 30324 A A A A 30328 A A A A 30332 A A A A 30336 A A A A 30340 A A A A 30344 A A A A A 30348 A A A A A 30352 A A A A A 30356 A A A A 30360 A A A A 30364 A A A A 30368 A A A A 30372 A A A A A A A A A A A A

Umlauf 1 11 2 12 1 1 11 2 3 13 2 12 1 1 11 3 13 2 2 12 1 11 1 3 13 2 12 2 1 11 3 13 1 2 12 1 11 2 3 13 2 12 1 1 11 3 13 2 2 12 1 11 1 3 13 HVZ 2 12 2 1 11 HVZ 3 13 1 2 12 HVZ 1 11 2 3 13 2 12 1 1 11 3 13 2 2 12 1 11 1 3 13 2 12 2 1 11 3 13 2 12 1 11 3 13 2 12

Verkehrstagseinschränkung Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Oberhausen Hbf ab 03:54 04:54 05:24 05:48 05:54 06:24 06:48 06:54 07:24 07:48 07:54 08:24 08:48 08:54 09:24 09:48 09:54 10:24 10:48 10:54 11:24 11:48 11:54 12:24 12:48 12:54 13:24 13:48 13:54 14:24 14:48 14:54 15:24 15:48 15:54 16:24 16:48 16:54 17:24 17:48 17:54 18:24 18:48 18:54 19:24 19:48 19:54 20:24 20:48 20:54 21:24 21:48 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 00:24

Mülheim (Ruhr)-Styrum ab 04:05 04:12 05:05 05:12 05:35 05:42 05:52 06:05 06:12 06:35 06:42 06:52 07:05 07:12 07:35 07:42 07:52 08:05 08:12 08:35 08:42 08:52 09:05 09:12 09:35 09:42 09:52 10:05 10:12 10:35 10:42 10:52 11:05 11:12 11:35 11:42 11:52 12:05 12:12 12:35 12:42 12:52 13:05 13:12 13:35 13:42 13:52 14:05 14:12 14:35 14:42 14:52 15:05 15:12 15:35 15:42 15:52 16:05 16:12 16:35 16:42 16:52 17:05 17:12 17:35 17:42 17:52 18:05 18:12 18:35 18:42 18:52 19:05 19:12 19:35 19:42 19:52 20:05 20:12 20:35 20:42 20:52 21:05 21:12 21:35 21:42 21:52 22:05 22:12 22:35 22:42 23:05 23:12 23:35 23:42 00:05 00:12 00:35 00:42

Mülheim (Ruhr) West ab 04:11 | 05:11 | 05:41 | 05:54 06:11 | 06:41 | 06:54 07:11 | 07:41 | 07:54 08:11 | 08:41 | 08:54 09:11 | 09:41 | 09:54 10:11 | 10:41 | 10:54 11:11 | 11:41 | 11:54 12:11 | 12:41 | 12:54 13:11 | 13:41 | 13:54 14:11 | 14:41 | 14:54 15:11 | 15:41 | 15:54 16:11 | 16:41 | 16:54 17:11 | 17:41 | 17:54 18:11 | 18:41 | 18:54 19:11 | 19:41 | 19:54 20:11 | 20:41 | 20:54 21:11 | 21:41 | 21:54 22:11 | 22:41 | 23:11 | 23:41 | 00:11 | 00:41 |

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 04:20 04:15 05:20 05:15 05:50 05:45 05:56 06:20 06:15 06:50 06:45 06:56 07:20 07:15 07:50 07:45 07:56 08:20 08:15 08:50 08:45 08:56 09:20 09:15 09:50 09:45 09:56 10:20 10:15 10:50 10:45 10:56 11:20 11:15 11:50 11:45 11:56 12:20 12:15 12:50 12:45 12:56 13:20 13:15 13:50 13:45 13:56 14:20 14:15 14:50 14:45 14:56 15:20 15:15 15:50 15:45 15:56 16:20 16:15 16:50 16:45 16:56 17:20 17:15 17:50 17:45 17:56 18:20 18:15 18:50 18:45 18:56 19:20 19:15 19:50 19:45 19:56 20:20 20:15 20:50 20:45 20:56 21:20 21:15 21:50 21:45 21:56 22:20 22:15 22:50 22:45 23:20 23:15 23:50 23:45 00:20 00:15 00:50 00:45

Essen-Frohnhausen ab 04:20 05:20 05:50 06:01 06:20 06:50 07:01 07:20 07:50 08:01 08:20 08:50 09:01 09:20 09:50 10:01 10:20 10:50 11:01 11:20 11:50 12:01 12:20 12:50 13:01 13:20 13:50 14:01 14:20 14:50 15:01 15:20 15:50 16:01 16:20 16:50 17:01 17:20 17:50 18:01 18:20 18:50 19:01 19:20 19:50 20:01 20:20 20:50 21:01 21:20 21:50 22:01 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50

Essen West ab 04:22 05:22 05:52 06:03 06:22 06:52 07:03 07:22 07:52 08:03 08:22 08:52 09:03 09:22 09:52 10:03 10:22 10:52 11:03 11:22 11:52 12:03 12:22 12:52 13:03 13:22 13:52 14:03 14:22 14:52 15:03 15:22 15:52 16:03 16:22 16:52 17:03 17:22 17:52 18:03 18:22 18:52 19:03 19:22 19:52 20:03 20:22 20:52 21:03 21:22 21:52 22:03 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 00:22 00:52

Essen Hbf an 04:24 05:24 05:54 06:05 06:24 06:54 07:05 07:24 07:54 08:05 08:24 08:54 09:05 09:24 09:54 10:05 10:24 10:54 11:05 11:24 11:54 12:05 12:24 12:54 13:05 13:24 13:54 14:05 14:24 14:54 15:05 15:24 15:54 16:05 16:24 16:54 17:05 17:24 17:54 18:05 18:24 18:54 19:05 19:24 19:54 20:05 20:24 20:54 21:05 21:24 21:54 22:05 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 00:24 00:54

Essen Hbf ab 04:25 05:25 05:06 05:55 06:06 06:25 06:55 07:06 07:25 07:55 08:06 08:25 08:55 09:06 09:25 09:55 10:06 10:25 10:55 11:06 11:25 11:55 12:06 12:25 12:55 13:06 13:25 13:55 14:06 14:25 14:55 15:06 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:06 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:06 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:06 18:25 18:55 19:06 19:25 19:55 20:06 20:25 20:55 21:06 21:25 21:55 22:06 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 00:25 00:55

Essen-Steele ab 04:29 05:29 05:10 05:59 06:10 06:29 06:59 07:10 07:29 07:59 08:10 08:29 08:59 09:10 09:29 09:59 10:10 10:29 10:59 11:10 11:29 11:59 12:10 12:29 12:59 13:10 13:29 13:59 14:10 14:29 14:59 15:10 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:10 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:10 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:10 18:29 18:59 19:10 19:29 19:59 20:10 20:29 20:59 21:10 21:29 21:59 22:10 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 00:29 00:59

Essen-Steele Ost ab 04:31 04:38 05:31 05:38 05:12 06:01 06:08 06:12 06:31 06:38 07:01 07:08 07:12 07:31 07:38 08:01 08:08 08:12 08:31 08:38 09:01 09:08 09:12 09:31 09:38 10:01 10:08 10:12 10:31 10:38 11:01 11:08 11:12 11:31 11:38 12:01 12:08 12:12 12:31 12:38 13:01 13:08 13:12 13:31 13:38 14:01 14:08 14:12 14:31 14:38 15:01 15:08 15:12 15:31 15:38 15:46 15:55 16:01 16:08 16:12 16:31 16:38 16:46 16:55 17:01 17:08 17:12 17:31 17:38 17:46 17:55 18:01 18:08 18:12 18:31 18:38 19:01 19:08 19:12 19:31 19:38 20:01 20:08 20:12 20:31 20:38 21:01 21:08 21:12 21:31 21:38 22:01 22:08 22:12 22:31 22:38 23:01 23:08 23:31 23:38 00:01 00:08 00:31 00:38 01:01 01:08

Essen-Horst ab 04:44 05:44 05:15 06:14 06:15 06:44 07:14 07:15 07:44 08:14 08:15 08:44 09:14 09:15 09:44 10:14 10:15 10:44 11:14 11:15 11:44 12:14 12:15 12:44 13:14 13:15 13:44 14:14 14:15 14:44 15:14 15:15 15:44 | 16:14 16:15 16:44 | 17:14 17:15 17:44 | 18:14 18:15 18:44 19:14 19:15 19:44 20:14 20:15 20:44 21:14 21:15 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 00:14 00:44 01:14

Bochum-Dahlhausen ab 04:55 05:55 05:19 06:25 06:19 06:55 07:25 07:19 07:55 08:25 08:19 08:55 09:25 09:19 09:55 10:25 10:19 10:55 11:25 11:19 11:55 12:25 12:19 12:55 13:25 13:19 13:55 14:25 14:19 14:55 15:25 15:19 15:55 | 16:25 16:19 16:55 | 17:25 17:19 17:55 | 18:25 18:19 18:55 19:25 19:19 19:55 20:25 20:19 20:55 21:25 21:19 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 00:25 00:55 01:25

Hattingen (Ruhr) ab 05:07 06:07 05:24 06:37 06:24 07:07 07:37 07:24 08:07 08:37 08:24 09:07 09:37 09:24 10:07 10:37 10:24 11:07 11:37 11:24 12:07 12:37 12:24 13:07 13:37 13:24 14:07 14:37 14:24 15:07 15:37 15:24 16:07 | 16:37 16:24 17:07 | 17:37 17:24 18:07 | 18:37 18:24 19:07 19:37 19:24 20:07 20:37 20:24 21:07 21:37 21:24 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:37 01:07 01:37

Hattingen (Ruhr) Mitte an 05:11 06:11 05:26 06:41 06:26 07:11 07:41 07:26 08:11 08:41 08:26 09:11 09:41 09:26 10:11 10:41 10:26 11:11 11:41 11:26 12:11 12:41 12:26 13:11 13:41 13:26 14:11 14:41 14:26 15:11 15:41 15:26 16:11 16:21 16:41 16:26 17:11 17:21 17:41 17:26 18:11 18:21 18:41 18:26 19:11 19:41 19:26 20:11 20:41 20:26 21:11 21:41 21:26 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41 01:11 01:41



S3: Oberhausen - Essen - Hattingen (Ruhr)

Gültig: 09.05.+10.05.; 16.05. + 17.05.

Ersatzfahrplan TRI - S3
Samstag + Sonntag

Linie SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ-TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV

Zug 30308 A A A A 30312 A A A A 30316 A A A A 30320 A A A A 30324 A A A A 30328 A A A A 30332 A A A A 30336 A A A A 30340 A A A A 30344 A A A A 30348 A A A A 30352 A A A A 30356 A A A A 30360 A A A A 30364 A A A A 30368 A A A A 30372 A A A A 30372 A A A A A A A A

Umlauf 2 3 13 2 12 1 1 11 3 13 2 2 12 1 11 1 3 13 2 12 2 1 11 3 13 1 2 12 1 11 2 3 13 2 12 1 1 11 3 13 2 2 12 1 11 1 3 13 2 12 2 1 11 3 13 1 2 12 1 11 2 3 13 2 12 1 1 11 3 13 2 2 12 1 11 1 3 13 2 12 2 1 11 3 13 1 2 12 1 11 3 13 2 12

Verkehrstagseinschränkung

Oberhausen Hbf ab 05:54 06:24 06:48 06:54 07:24 07:48 07:54 08:24 08:48 08:54 09:24 09:48 09:54 10:24 10:48 10:54 11:24 11:48 11:54 12:24 12:48 12:54 13:24 13:48 13:54 14:24 14:48 14:54 15:24 15:48 15:54 16:24 16:48 16:54 17:24 17:48 17:54 18:24 18:48 18:54 19:24 19:48 19:54 20:24 20:48 20:54 21:24 21:48 21:54 22:24 22:48 22:54 23:24 23:54 00:24

Mülheim (Ruhr)-Styrum ab 06:05 06:12 06:35 06:42 06:52 07:05 07:12 07:35 07:42 07:52 08:05 08:12 08:35 08:42 08:52 09:05 09:12 09:35 09:42 09:52 10:05 10:12 10:35 10:42 10:52 11:05 11:12 11:35 11:42 11:52 12:05 12:12 12:35 12:42 12:52 13:05 13:12 13:35 13:42 13:52 14:05 14:12 14:35 14:42 14:52 15:05 15:12 15:35 15:42 15:52 16:05 16:12 16:35 16:42 16:52 17:05 17:12 17:35 17:42 17:52 18:05 18:12 18:35 18:42 18:52 19:05 19:12 19:35 19:42 19:52 20:05 20:12 20:35 20:42 20:52 21:05 21:12 21:35 21:42 21:52 22:05 22:12 22:35 22:42 22:52 23:05 23:12 23:35 23:42 00:05 00:12 00:35 00:42

Mülheim (Ruhr) West ab 06:11 | 06:41 | 06:54 07:11 | 07:41 | 07:54 08:11 | 08:41 | 08:54 09:11 | 09:41 | 09:54 10:11 | 10:41 | 10:54 11:11 | 11:41 | 11:54 12:11 | 12:41 | 12:54 13:11 | 13:41 | 13:54 14:11 | 14:41 | 14:54 15:11 | 15:41 | 15:54 16:11 | 16:41 | 16:54 17:11 | 17:41 | 17:54 18:11 | 18:41 | 18:54 19:11 | 19:41 | 19:54 20:11 | 20:41 | 20:54 21:11 | 21:41 | 21:54 22:11 | 22:41 | 22:54 23:11 | 23:41 | 00:11 | 00:41 |

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 06:20 06:15 06:50 06:45 06:56 07:20 07:15 07:50 07:45 07:56 08:20 08:15 08:50 08:45 08:56 09:20 09:15 09:50 09:45 09:56 10:20 10:15 10:50 10:45 10:56 11:20 11:15 11:50 11:45 11:56 12:20 12:15 12:50 12:45 12:56 13:20 13:15 13:50 13:45 13:56 14:20 14:15 14:50 14:45 14:56 15:20 15:15 15:50 15:45 15:56 16:20 16:15 16:50 16:45 16:56 17:20 17:15 17:50 17:45 17:56 18:20 18:15 18:50 18:45 18:56 19:20 19:15 19:50 19:45 19:56 20:20 20:15 20:50 20:45 20:56 21:20 21:15 21:50 21:45 21:56 22:20 22:15 22:50 22:45 22:56 23:20 23:15 23:50 23:45 00:20 00:15 00:50 00:45

Essen-Frohnhausen ab 06:20 06:50 07:01 07:20 07:50 08:01 08:20 08:50 09:01 09:20 09:50 10:01 10:20 10:50 11:01 11:20 11:50 12:01 12:20 12:50 13:01 13:20 13:50 14:01 14:20 14:50 15:01 15:20 15:50 16:01 16:20 16:50 17:01 17:20 17:50 18:01 18:20 18:50 19:01 19:20 19:50 20:01 20:20 20:50 21:01 21:20 21:50 22:01 22:20 22:50 23:01 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50

Essen West ab 06:22 06:52 07:03 07:22 07:52 08:03 08:22 08:52 09:03 09:22 09:52 10:03 10:22 10:52 11:03 11:22 11:52 12:03 12:22 12:52 13:03 13:22 13:52 14:03 14:22 14:52 15:03 15:22 15:52 16:03 16:22 16:52 17:03 17:22 17:52 18:03 18:22 18:52 19:03 19:22 19:52 20:03 20:22 20:52 21:03 21:22 21:52 22:03 22:22 22:52 23:03 23:22 23:52 00:22 00:52

Essen Hbf an 06:24 06:54 07:05 07:24 07:54 08:05 08:24 08:54 09:05 09:24 09:54 10:05 10:24 10:54 11:05 11:24 11:54 12:05 12:24 12:54 13:05 13:24 13:54 14:05 14:24 14:54 15:05 15:24 15:54 16:05 16:24 16:54 17:05 17:24 17:54 18:05 18:24 18:54 19:05 19:24 19:54 20:05 20:24 20:54 21:05 21:24 21:54 22:05 22:24 22:54 23:05 23:24 23:54 00:24 00:54

Essen Hbf ab 06:06 06:25 06:55 07:06 07:25 07:55 08:06 08:25 08:55 09:06 09:25 09:55 10:06 10:25 10:55 11:06 11:25 11:55 12:06 12:25 12:55 13:06 13:25 13:55 14:06 14:25 14:55 15:06 15:25 15:55 16:06 16:25 16:55 17:06 17:25 17:55 18:06 18:25 18:55 19:06 19:25 19:55 20:06 20:25 20:55 21:06 21:25 21:55 22:06 22:25 22:55 23:06 23:25 23:55 00:25 00:55

Essen-Steele ab 06:10 06:29 06:59 07:10 07:29 07:59 08:10 08:29 08:59 09:10 09:29 09:59 10:10 10:29 10:59 11:10 11:29 11:59 12:10 12:29 12:59 13:10 13:29 13:59 14:10 14:29 14:59 15:10 15:29 15:59 16:10 16:29 16:59 17:10 17:29 17:59 18:10 18:29 18:59 19:10 19:29 19:59 20:10 20:29 20:59 21:10 21:29 21:59 22:10 22:29 22:59 23:10 23:29 23:59 00:29 00:59

Essen-Steele Ost ab 06:12 06:31 06:38 07:01 07:08 07:12 07:31 07:38 08:01 08:08 08:12 08:31 08:38 09:01 09:08 09:12 09:31 09:38 10:01 10:08 10:12 10:31 10:38 11:01 11:08 11:12 11:31 11:38 12:01 12:08 12:12 12:31 12:38 13:01 13:08 13:12 13:31 13:38 14:01 14:08 14:12 14:31 14:38 15:01 15:08 15:12 15:31 15:38 16:01 16:08 16:12 16:31 16:38 17:01 17:08 17:12 17:31 17:38 18:01 18:08 18:12 18:31 18:38 19:01 19:08 19:12 19:31 19:38 20:01 20:08 20:12 20:31 20:38 21:01 21:08 21:12 21:31 21:38 22:01 22:08 22:12 22:31 22:38 23:01 23:08 23:12 23:31 23:38 00:01 00:08 00:31 00:38 01:01 01:08

Essen-Horst ab 06:15 06:44 07:14 07:15 07:44 08:14 08:15 08:44 09:14 09:15 09:44 10:14 10:15 10:44 11:14 11:15 11:44 12:14 12:15 12:44 13:14 13:15 13:44 14:14 14:15 14:44 15:14 15:15 15:44 16:14 16:15 16:44 17:14 17:15 17:44 18:14 18:15 18:44 19:14 19:15 19:44 20:14 20:15 20:44 21:14 21:15 21:44 22:14 22:15 22:44 23:14 23:44 00:14 00:44 01:14

Bochum-Dahlhausen ab 06:19 06:55 07:25 07:19 07:55 08:25 08:19 08:55 09:25 09:19 09:55 10:25 10:19 10:55 11:25 11:19 11:55 12:25 12:19 12:55 13:25 13:19 13:55 14:25 14:19 14:55 15:25 15:19 15:55 16:25 16:19 16:55 17:25 17:19 17:55 18:25 18:19 18:55 19:25 19:19 19:55 20:25 20:19 20:55 21:25 21:19 21:55 22:25 22:19 22:55 23:25 23:55 00:25 00:55 01:25

Hattingen (Ruhr) ab 06:24 07:07 07:37 07:24 08:07 08:37 08:24 09:07 09:37 09:24 10:07 10:37 10:24 11:07 11:37 11:24 12:07 12:37 12:24 13:07 13:37 13:24 14:07 14:37 14:24 15:07 15:37 15:24 16:07 16:37 16:24 17:07 17:37 17:24 18:07 18:37 18:24 19:07 19:37 19:24 20:07 20:37 20:24 21:07 21:37 21:24 22:07 22:37 22:24 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:37 01:07 01:37

Hattingen (Ruhr) Mitte an 06:26 07:11 07:41 07:26 08:11 08:41 08:26 09:11 09:41 09:26 10:11 10:41 10:26 11:11 11:41 11:26 12:11 12:41 12:26 13:11 13:41 13:26 14:11 14:41 14:26 15:11 15:41 15:26 16:11 16:41 16:26 17:11 17:41 17:26 18:11 18:41 18:26 19:11 19:41 19:26 20:11 20:41 20:26 21:11 21:41 21:26 22:11 22:41 22:26 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41 01:11 01:41



S3: Oberhausen - Essen - Hattingen (Ruhr)

Gültig: 11.05.-15.05.; 18.05.+ 19.05.
Ersatzfahrplan TRI - S3

Linie SEV S3 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV SEV S1

Zug A 30305 A A A A 30309 A A A A A 30313 A A A A A 30317 A A A A A 30321 A A A A 30325 A A A A 30329 A A A A 30333 A A A A 30337 A A A A 30341 A A A A 30345 A A A A 30349 A A A A 30353 A A A A 30357 A A A A 30361 A A A A 30365 A A A A 30369 A A A A 30373 A A 30375 A A A A A A A A A A A A

Umlauf 1 2 3 12 2 11 1 1 13 HVZ 3 12 2 2 11 HVZ 1 13 1 3 12 HVZ 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 1 2 11 1 13 2 3 12 2 11 1 1 13 3 12 2 2 11 1 13 1 3 12 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 1 2 11 1 13 2 3 12 2 11 1 1 13 3 12 2 2 11 1 13 1 3 12 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 1 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 2 11 1 13 3 12 11 2

Verkehrstagseinschränkung Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Hattingen (Ruhr) Mitte ab 04:48 05:18 05:33 05:48 05:48 06:18 06:33 06:48 06:40 07:18 07:33 07:48 07:40 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 00:48

Hattingen (Ruhr) ab 04:52 05:22 05:35 05:52 | 06:22 06:35 06:52 | 07:22 07:35 07:52 | 08:22 08:35 08:52 09:22 09:35 09:52 10:22 10:35 10:52 11:22 11:35 11:52 12:22 12:35 12:52 13:22 13:35 13:52 14:22 14:35 14:52 15:22 15:35 15:52 16:22 16:35 16:52 17:22 17:35 17:52 18:22 18:35 18:52 19:22 19:35 19:52 20:22 20:35 20:52 21:22 21:35 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 00:22 00:52

Bochum-Dahlhausen ab 05:04 05:34 05:40 06:04 | 06:34 06:40 07:04 | 07:34 07:40 08:04 | 08:34 08:40 09:04 09:34 09:40 10:04 10:34 10:40 11:04 11:34 11:40 12:04 12:34 12:40 13:04 13:34 13:40 14:04 14:34 14:40 15:04 15:34 15:40 16:04 16:34 16:40 17:04 17:34 17:40 18:04 18:34 18:40 19:04 19:34 19:40 20:04 20:34 20:40 21:04 21:34 21:40 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:04 00:34 01:04

Essen-Horst ab 05:15 05:45 05:43 06:15 | 06:45 06:43 07:15 | 07:45 07:43 08:15 | 08:45 08:43 09:15 09:45 09:43 10:15 10:45 10:43 11:15 11:45 11:43 12:15 12:45 12:43 13:15 13:45 13:43 14:15 14:45 14:43 15:15 15:45 15:43 16:15 16:45 16:43 17:15 17:45 17:43 18:15 18:45 18:43 19:15 19:45 19:43 20:15 20:45 20:43 21:15 21:45 21:43 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:45 01:15

Essen-Steele Ost ab 05:00 05:22 05:30 05:52 05:48 06:00 06:22 06:14 06:30 06:52 06:48 07:00 07:22 07:06 07:14 07:30 07:52 07:48 08:00 08:22 08:06 07:14 08:30 08:52 08:48 09:00 09:22 09:30 09:52 09:48 10:00 10:22 10:30 10:52 10:48 11:00 11:22 11:30 11:52 11:48 12:00 12:22 12:30 12:52 12:48 13:00 13:22 13:30 13:52 13:48 14:00 14:22 14:30 14:52 14:48 15:00 15:22 15:30 15:52 15:48 16:00 16:22 16:30 16:52 16:48 17:00 17:22 17:30 17:52 17:48 18:00 18:22 18:30 18:52 18:48 19:00 19:22 19:30 19:52 19:48 20:00 20:22 20:30 20:52 20:48 21:00 21:22 21:30 21:52 21:48 22:00 22:22 22:18 22:30 22:52 23:00 23:22 23:30 23:52 00:00 00:22 00:30 00:52 01:22 01:30

Essen-Steele ab 05:02 05:32 05:51 06:02 06:32 06:51 07:02 07:16 07:32 07:51 08:02 07:16 08:32 08:51 09:02 09:32 09:51 10:02 10:32 10:51 11:02 11:32 11:51 12:02 12:32 12:51 13:02 13:32 13:51 14:02 14:32 14:51 15:02 15:32 15:51 16:02 16:32 16:51 17:02 17:32 17:51 18:02 18:32 18:51 19:02 19:32 19:51 20:02 20:32 20:51 21:02 21:32 21:51 22:02 22:21 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02 00:32 01:32

Essen Hbf an 05:05 05:35 05:55 06:05 06:35 06:55 07:05 07:19 07:35 07:55 08:05 07:19 08:35 08:55 09:05 09:35 09:55 10:05 10:35 10:55 11:05 11:35 11:55 12:05 12:35 12:55 13:05 13:35 13:55 14:05 14:35 14:55 15:05 15:35 15:55 16:05 16:35 16:55 17:05 17:35 17:55 18:05 18:35 18:55 19:05 19:35 19:55 20:05 20:35 20:55 21:05 21:35 21:55 22:05 22:25 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05 00:35 01:35

Essen Hbf ab 04:53 05:06 05:36 05:56 06:06 06:36 06:56 07:06 07:36 07:56 08:06 08:36 08:56 09:06 09:36 09:56 10:06 10:36 10:56 11:06 11:36 11:56 12:06 12:36 12:56 13:06 13:36 13:56 14:06 14:36 14:56 15:06 15:36 15:56 16:06 16:36 16:56 17:06 17:36 17:56 18:06 18:36 18:56 19:06 19:36 19:56 20:06 20:36 20:56 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:06 00:36

Essen West ab 04:59 05:09 05:39 05:59 06:09 06:39 06:59 07:09 07:39 07:59 08:09 08:39 08:59 09:09 09:39 09:59 10:09 10:39 10:59 11:09 11:39 11:59 12:09 12:39 12:59 13:09 13:39 13:59 14:09 14:39 14:59 15:09 15:39 15:59 16:09 16:39 16:59 17:09 17:39 17:59 18:09 18:39 18:59 19:09 19:39 19:59 20:09 20:39 20:59 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:39

Essen-Frohnhausen ab 05:01 05:11 05:41 06:01 06:11 06:41 07:01 07:11 07:41 08:01 08:11 08:41 09:01 09:11 09:41 10:01 10:11 10:41 11:01 11:11 11:41 12:01 12:11 12:41 13:01 13:11 13:41 14:01 14:11 14:41 15:01 15:11 15:41 16:01 16:11 16:41 17:01 17:11 17:41 18:01 18:11 18:41 19:01 19:11 19:41 20:01 20:11 20:41 21:01 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 04:41 05:06 05:11 05:16 05:46 05:41 06:06 06:11 06:16 06:41 06:46 07:06 07:11 07:16 07:41 07:46 08:06 08:11 08:16 08:41 08:46 09:06 09:11 09:16 09:41 09:46 10:06 10:11 10:16 10:41 10:46 11:06 11:11 11:16 11:41 11:46 12:06 12:11 12:16 12:41 12:46 13:06 13:11 13:16 13:41 13:46 14:06 14:11 14:16 14:41 14:46 15:06 15:11 15:16 15:41 15:46 16:06 16:11 16:16 16:41 16:46 17:06 17:11 17:16 17:41 17:46 18:06 18:11 18:16 18:41 18:46 19:06 19:11 19:16 19:41 19:46 20:06 20:11 20:16 20:41 20:46 21:06 21:11 21:16 21:41 21:46 22:11 22:16 22:41 22:46 23:11 23:16 23:41 23:46 00:11 00:16 00:41 00:46 01:11

Mülheim (Ruhr) West ab 04:50 05:08 05:20 | | 05:50 06:08 06:20 | 06:50 | 07:08 07:20 | 07:50 | 08:08 08:20 | 08:50 | 09:08 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:08 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:08 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:08 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:08 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:08 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:08 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:08 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:08 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:08 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:08 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:08 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:08 21:20 | 21:50 | 22:20 | 22:50 | 23:20 | 23:50 | 00:20 | 00:50 | 01:20

Mülheim (Ruhr)-Styrum ab 04:56 05:10 05:26 05:19 05:49 05:56 06:10 06:26 06:19 06:56 06:49 07:10 07:26 07:19 07:56 07:49 08:10 08:26 08:19 08:56 08:49 09:10 09:26 09:19 09:56 09:49 10:10 10:26 10:19 10:56 10:49 11:10 11:26 11:19 11:56 11:49 12:10 12:26 12:19 12:56 12:49 13:10 13:26 13:19 13:56 13:49 14:10 14:26 14:19 14:56 14:49 15:10 15:26 15:19 15:56 15:49 16:10 16:26 16:19 16:56 16:49 17:10 17:26 17:19 17:56 17:49 18:10 18:26 18:19 18:56 18:49 19:10 19:26 19:19 19:56 19:49 20:10 20:26 20:19 20:56 20:49 21:10 21:26 21:19 21:56 21:49 22:26 22:19 22:56 22:49 23:26 23:19 23:56 23:49 00:26 00:19 00:56 00:49 01:26

Oberhausen Hbf an 05:07 05:13 05:37 06:07 06:13 06:37 07:07 07:13 07:37 08:07 08:13 08:37 09:07 09:13 09:37 10:07 10:13 10:37 11:07 11:13 11:37 12:07 12:13 12:37 13:07 13:13 13:37 14:07 14:13 14:37 15:07 15:13 15:37 16:07 16:13 16:37 17:07 17:13 17:37 18:07 18:13 18:37 19:07 19:13 19:37 20:07 20:13 20:37 21:07 21:13 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:37 01:07 01:37



S3: Oberhausen - Essen - Hattingen (Ruhr)

Gültig: 09.05.+10.05.; 16.05. + 17.05.

Ersatzfahrplan TRI - S3
Samstag + Sonntag

Linie S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV S3 SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SDZ TRI SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV S1 SEV SEV SEV S1

Zug 30309 A A A A 30313 A A A A 30317 A A A A 30321 A A A A 30325 A A A A 30329 A A A A 30333 A A A A 30337 A A A A 30341 A A A A 30345 A A A A 30349 A A A A 30353 A A A A 30357 A A A A 30361 A A A A 30365 A A A A 30369 A A A A 30373 A A 30375 A A A A A A A A A A A A

Umlauf 1 1 13 3 12 2 2 11 1 13 1 3 12 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 1 2 11 1 13 2 3 12 2 11 1 1 13 3 12 2 2 11 1 13 1 3 12 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 1 2 11 1 13 2 3 12 2 11 1 1 13 3 12 2 2 11 1 13 1 3 12 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 1 2 11 2 1 13 3 12 1 2 11 1 13 3 12 11 2

Verkehrstagseinschränkung

Hattingen (Ruhr) Mitte ab 05:48 06:18 06:33 06:48 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:33 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 00:48

Hattingen (Ruhr) ab 05:52 06:22 06:35 06:52 07:22 07:35 07:52 08:22 08:35 08:52 09:22 09:35 09:52 10:22 10:35 10:52 11:22 11:35 11:52 12:22 12:35 12:52 13:22 13:35 13:52 14:22 14:35 14:52 15:22 15:35 15:52 16:22 16:35 16:52 17:22 17:35 17:52 18:22 18:35 18:52 19:22 19:35 19:52 20:22 20:35 20:52 21:22 21:35 21:52 22:35 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 00:22 00:52

Bochum-Dahlhausen ab 06:04 06:34 06:40 07:04 07:34 07:40 08:04 08:34 08:40 09:04 09:34 09:40 10:04 10:34 10:40 11:04 11:34 11:40 12:04 12:34 12:40 13:04 13:34 13:40 14:04 14:34 14:40 15:04 15:34 15:40 16:04 16:34 16:40 17:04 17:34 17:40 18:04 18:34 18:40 19:04 19:34 19:40 20:04 20:34 20:40 21:04 21:34 21:40 22:04 22:40 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:04 00:34 01:04

Essen-Horst ab 06:15 06:45 06:43 07:15 07:45 07:43 08:15 08:45 08:43 09:15 09:45 09:43 10:15 10:45 10:43 11:15 11:45 11:43 12:15 12:45 12:43 13:15 13:45 13:43 14:15 14:45 14:43 15:15 15:45 15:43 16:15 16:45 16:43 17:15 17:45 17:43 18:15 18:45 18:43 19:15 19:45 19:43 20:15 20:45 20:43 21:15 21:45 21:43 22:15 22:43 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:45 01:15

Essen-Steele Ost ab 00:12 06:22 06:30 06:52 06:48 07:00 07:22 07:30 07:52 07:48 08:00 08:22 08:30 08:52 08:48 09:00 09:22 09:30 09:52 09:48 10:00 10:22 10:30 10:52 10:48 11:00 11:22 11:30 11:52 11:48 12:00 12:22 12:30 12:52 12:48 13:00 13:22 13:30 13:52 13:48 14:00 14:22 14:30 14:52 14:48 15:00 15:22 15:30 15:52 15:48 16:00 16:22 16:30 16:52 16:48 17:00 17:22 17:30 17:52 17:48 18:00 18:22 18:30 18:52 18:48 19:00 19:22 19:30 19:52 19:48 20:00 20:22 20:30 20:52 20:48 21:00 21:22 21:30 21:52 21:48 22:00 22:22 22:18 22:30 22:52 23:00 23:22 23:18 23:30 23:52 00:00 00:22 00:30 00:52 01:22 01:30

Essen-Steele ab 00:14 06:32 06:51 07:02 07:32 07:51 08:02 08:32 08:51 09:02 09:32 09:51 10:02 10:32 10:51 11:02 11:32 11:51 12:02 12:32 12:51 13:02 13:32 13:51 14:02 14:32 14:51 15:02 15:32 15:51 16:02 16:32 16:51 17:02 17:32 17:51 18:02 18:32 18:51 19:02 19:32 19:51 20:02 20:32 20:51 21:02 21:32 21:51 22:02 22:21 22:32 23:02 23:21 23:32 00:02 00:32 01:32

Essen Hbf an 00:17 06:35 06:55 07:05 07:35 07:55 08:05 08:35 08:55 09:05 09:35 09:55 10:05 10:35 10:55 11:05 11:35 11:55 12:05 12:35 12:55 13:05 13:35 13:55 14:05 14:35 14:55 15:05 15:35 15:55 16:05 16:35 16:55 17:05 17:35 17:55 18:05 18:35 18:55 19:05 19:35 19:55 20:05 20:35 20:55 21:05 21:35 21:55 22:05 22:25 22:35 23:05 23:25 23:35 00:05 00:35 01:35

Essen Hbf ab 05:56 00:18 06:36 06:56 07:06 07:36 07:56 08:06 08:36 08:56 09:06 09:36 09:56 10:06 10:36 10:56 11:06 11:36 11:56 12:06 12:36 12:56 13:06 13:36 13:56 14:06 14:36 14:56 15:06 15:36 15:56 16:06 16:36 16:56 17:06 17:36 17:56 18:06 18:36 18:56 19:06 19:36 19:56 20:06 20:36 20:56 21:06 21:36 21:56 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:06 00:36

Essen West ab 05:59 00:21 06:39 06:59 07:09 07:39 07:59 08:09 08:39 08:59 09:09 09:39 09:59 10:09 10:39 10:59 11:09 11:39 11:59 12:09 12:39 12:59 13:09 13:39 13:59 14:09 14:39 14:59 15:09 15:39 15:59 16:09 16:39 16:59 17:09 17:39 17:59 18:09 18:39 18:59 19:09 19:39 19:59 20:09 20:39 20:59 21:09 21:39 21:59 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:39

Essen-Frohnhausen ab 06:01 00:23 06:41 07:01 07:11 07:41 08:01 08:11 08:41 09:01 09:11 09:41 10:01 10:11 10:41 11:01 11:11 11:41 12:01 12:11 12:41 13:01 13:11 13:41 14:01 14:11 14:41 15:01 15:11 15:41 16:01 16:11 16:41 17:01 17:11 17:41 18:01 18:11 18:41 19:01 19:11 19:41 20:01 20:11 20:41 21:01 21:11 21:41 22:01 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 06:06 06:11 00:28 06:41 06:46 07:06 07:11 07:16 07:41 07:46 08:06 08:11 08:16 08:41 08:46 09:06 09:11 09:16 09:41 09:46 10:06 10:11 10:16 10:41 10:46 11:06 11:11 11:16 11:41 11:46 12:06 12:11 12:16 12:41 12:46 13:06 13:11 13:16 13:41 13:46 14:06 14:11 14:16 14:41 14:46 15:06 15:11 15:16 15:41 15:46 16:06 16:11 16:16 16:41 16:46 17:06 17:11 17:16 17:41 17:46 18:06 18:11 18:16 18:41 18:46 19:06 19:11 19:16 19:41 19:46 20:06 20:11 20:16 20:41 20:46 21:06 21:11 21:16 21:41 21:46 22:06 22:11 22:16 22:41 22:46 23:11 23:16 23:41 23:46 00:11 00:16 00:41 00:46 01:11

Mülheim (Ruhr) West ab 06:08 06:20 | 06:50 | 07:08 07:20 | 07:50 | 08:08 08:20 | 08:50 | 09:08 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:08 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:08 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:08 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:08 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:08 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:08 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:08 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:08 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:08 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:08 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:08 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:08 21:20 | 21:50 | 22:08 22:20 | 22:50 | 23:20 | 23:50 | 00:20 | 00:50 | 01:20

Mülheim (Ruhr)-Styrum ab 06:10 06:26 00:31 06:56 06:49 07:10 07:26 07:19 07:56 07:49 08:10 08:26 08:19 08:56 08:49 09:10 09:26 09:19 09:56 09:49 10:10 10:26 10:19 10:56 10:49 11:10 11:26 11:19 11:56 11:49 12:10 12:26 12:19 12:56 12:49 13:10 13:26 13:19 13:56 13:49 14:10 14:26 14:19 14:56 14:49 15:10 15:26 15:19 15:56 15:49 16:10 16:26 16:19 16:56 16:49 17:10 17:26 17:19 17:56 17:49 18:10 18:26 18:19 18:56 18:49 19:10 19:26 19:19 19:56 19:49 20:10 20:26 20:19 20:56 20:49 21:10 21:26 21:19 21:56 21:49 22:10 22:26 22:19 22:56 22:49 23:26 23:19 23:56 23:49 00:26 00:19 00:56 00:49 01:26

Oberhausen Hbf an 06:13 06:37 07:07 07:13 07:37 08:07 08:13 08:37 09:07 09:13 09:37 10:07 10:13 10:37 11:07 11:13 11:37 12:07 12:13 12:37 13:07 13:13 13:37 14:07 14:13 14:37 15:07 15:13 15:37 16:07 16:13 16:37 17:07 17:13 17:37 18:07 18:13 18:37 19:07 19:13 19:37 20:07 20:13 20:37 21:07 21:13 21:37 22:07 22:13 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:37 01:07 01:37


